
Location: REP OF SRI LANKAGMT: M NAGARAJAN

2010-2011 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 306 B2 REP OF SRI 
LANKA

GMT CA: 6
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 1  30 0 -2 -2  1 -117 -56  39 61Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 2  50 4 -1  3  0 -117  38  14 155Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 2  55 3  0  3  0 -21  151  80 172Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 1  21 2 -1  1  4 -144 -18  45 126Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

Jul/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/Mar Others

 
Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Dropped Gain Loss C

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

200

Jul/Aug/Sep Oct/Nov/Dec Jan/Feb/Mar Apr/May/Jun
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Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped

TotalsTotals  6  9 -4  5  5  156  514 -399  115  178

Club Results 2010-2011 Membership Results 2010-2011
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Status Quo Clubs Compared to Status Quo Members

Male Female

YTD Status Quo Clubs 2010-2011 Gender Comparison 2010-2011



Location: MALDIVESGMT: M NAGARAJAN

2010-2011 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 306 B2 MALDIVES

GMT CA: 6

Clubs Membership Results Membership 
MEMBERSHIPCLUBS

Club Results
2010-20112009-20102010-2011 2009-2010

Gain/ 
Loss of 
Clubs

Gain/ 
Loss of 
ClubsMonth

Net 
Memb
Goal 

Gain/ 
Loss of 
MembMonth

Actual   
New 
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Memb

New
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New  
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Actual 
Dropped 

Clubs

 1  25 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  25 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  30 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 1  21 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun
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Goal, New, Dropped, Gain/Loss

Goal Actual Gain Loss CDropped

TotalsTotals  4  0  0  0  0  101  0  0  0  0

Club Results 2010-2011 Membership Results 2010-2011
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